3-Year-Olds

4-Year-Olds

Total Gen. Ed. Age 3-4 Students

IEP in Gen. Ed. Classrooms

Total Students

Classrooms

|

In District Charter
Projected Projected
(2025-26) (2025-26)

15 0

22 0

37 0

8 0

45 0

3.0 0.0

Head Start Private Providers
Projected { Projected
(2025-26) (2025-26)

0 80
0 85
0 165
0 0
0 165
0.0 11.0

Totals

Projected
(2025-26)

95

107

202

210




