	In District	Charter	Head Start	Private Providers	Totals
	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected
	(2025-26)	(2025-26)	(2025-26)	(2025-26)	(2025-26)
3-Year-Olds	15	0	0	80	95
4-Year-Olds	22	0	0	85	107
Total Gen. Ed. Age 3-4 Students	37	0	0	165	202
IEP in Gen. Ed. Classrooms	8	0	0	0	8
Total Students	45	0	0	165	210
Classrooms	3.0	0.0	0.0	11.0	